61www.libbey.com
17-30%
GREATER
GLASSWARE
CAPACITY
REDUCES
WATER AND
ENERGY

for  more deta i led informat ion.
All Plate Crate racks come pre-assembled.
HOW TO ORDER
PLATE CRATE:
1. Provide TRAEX® with
an actual place setting
and let TRAEX® do the
work for you!
or
2. Measure the height
and diameter of your
china. The maximum
diameter of the plate
combined with the height
will determine the proper
wire grid compartment.
Check the plate crate
grid dimensions for
correct fi t.
NOTE: Height is the measurement
from the table surface to the
highest point of the china.
Plate Rack w/5 Extenders
No. PM1211-5
Plate - D93⁄16 to D103⁄4
Max. H13⁄4, Cap. 12
2 pc./27# • 5.5 cu.ft.
Plate Rack w/5 Extenders
No. PM2011-5
Plate - D10 to D103⁄4
Max. H1, Cap. 20
2 pcs./27# • 5.5 cu.ft.
Plate Rack w/5 Extenders
No. PM2110-5
Plate - D93⁄16 to D10
Max. H1, Cap. 21
2 pcs./27# • 5.5 cu.ft.
Plate Rack w/4 Extenders
No. PM1211-4
Plate - D83⁄4 to D93⁄16
Max. H13⁄4, Cap. 12
2 pcs./15# • 4.3 cu.ft.
All plate rack dimensions are L193⁄4 W193⁄4.
NOTE: "H" means the measurement from the table surface to the top of the plate.
Measure height from several points and select the tallest point as plates are often not symmetrical.
Cap. means capacity.
All Plate Crates come pre-assembled, unfortunately they are made-to-order and cannot be returned.
KaTom Restaurant Supply, Inc.
76
t r a e x
www.libbey.com “H” means height including any handles.“L” means length from left to right including any handles.“W” means width from front to back.
“T” means top diameter.“B” means bottom diameter.“D” means maximum diameter including any handles.
r a c k - m a s t e r ®  h a l f - s i z e  r a c k  s y s t e m
All Rack Master® rack bases and extenders can be purchased separately or pre-assembled.
All half bases and extenders are only available in standard beige.
Rack-Master® Half-Size Open Racks HR-1 HR-A
Maximum
Height
19/16"
3.97 cm
35/16"
8.41 cm
51/16"
12.86 cm
613/16"
17.3
89/16"
21.75 cm
Inside Ht Stack
Clearance
11/4"
3.18 cm
3"